Merje Veski

Production Design

The Bear

The Bear

We Grown Now

The Bear

Start Without Me

Work in Progress

Last Straw

My Friends Rubber Ducky
The Talk

A Light Beneath Their Feet
Warren

Dig Two Graves

Best if Used By
Paranormal Island
Fourplay

Playback

Last Rites Of Joe May
Polish Bar

Feed the Fish

Madison

The Strip

Eden Court

39

Kalamazoo?

Dirty Work

Cup Of My Blood
Godfather of Green Bay
Reeseville

Lady in the Box

Art direction

Ripple Effects
Station Eleven
Chicago Fire
Beats

Season 3
Season 2
Feature
Season 1
Feature
Season 1
Short
Feature
Short
Feature
Feature
Feature
Short
Feature
Short
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature

merjeveski.com

merjeveski@gmail.com

Disney FX

Disney FX

Dir: Minhal Baig
Disney FX

Dir: Joel Gretsch
Showtime TV

Dir: Lance Catania
Dir: Josh Hyde

Dir: Joe Otting

Dir: Valerie Weiss

Dir: Alex Beh

Warren LLC

Dir: Amelia Scott
Caretaker Productions
Dir: Kyle Henry

Dir: Micheal Nickles
Identity Films

Duly Noted Inc.

Dir: Micheal Matzdorff
Dir: Brent Notbohm
Shady Milkman Productions
Printers Row Pictures
Dir: Gary Sherman
Londinium Films
Political Animal

X-Ray Productions
Dir: Pete Schwaba
Doomed Productions
Doomed Productions

Partial Season1 MRC TV

Season 1
Season?
Feature

Paramount TV
NBC
Netflix

773-209-4949
iatse 800
local 476

2024
2023
2022
2022
2021

2019
2019
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009
2009
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001

2021
2020
2018
2018


http://merjeveski.com
mailto:merjeveski@gmail.com

Chicago Fire
Chicago Fire

The Girlfriend Experience
Train Station

Sinister 2

Jupiter Ascending
Cooper and Stone
Contagion

Children Of the Corn
5-25-77

Street Chief

Decoration

Widows (Buyer)

The Exorcist

The Chi

Crisis (Buyer)

Mind Games (buyer)
Boss (buyer)

Public Enemies (buyer)
The Company

Commercial Work

Toyota Prius

Turkish Airlines

Cox Communications
Steak’n Shake
Walmart, Heinz
Carson Pirie Scott
National Geographic
Get Covered lllinois
Allstate,

lllinois Lottery
American Girl Doll
Kwick Trip

Skittles,

Depend

Cablevision

Season 6

Season 5
Season 1

Detroit part

Feature
Chicago
TV movie
Feature
Feature
Feature
Feature

Feature
Pilot

Pilot

3 episodes
Season 1
Season 1
Feature
Feature

NBC

NBC

Starz Chicago part
Dir.: Marty Shea
Blumhouse Productions
Warner Brothers
CBS

Warner Brothers
Fox TV

Dir: Patrick Johnson
Bader Brothers

New Regency

Fox TV

Showtime TV

NBC TV

20th Century Fox
Starz

Universal

Sony Pictures Classic

2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013
2011

2010
2008
2006
2006

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2011
2008
1999



